identified the underlying factors affecting food 
consumption, and determined the influence of food consumption patterns on food 
production in Ibadan, Oyo State.  Using the multistage sampling technique, data for 
the study were collected from a sample of two hundred and four (204) respondents. 
The result revealed that the predominant food produced in Ibadan included cereals, 
roots and tubers, legumes and nuts, meat and dairy products, fruits and leafy 
vegetables. The result revealed that respondents’ consumption pattern is spread

[...]

Programme (OYSADEP).These zones are Zone 1 with headquarters at Ibadan, 122 
Zone 2 with headquarters at Oke-Ogun, Zone 3 with headquarters at Ogbomoso, 123 
Zone 4 with headquarters at Oyo and Zone 5 with headquarters at Ibarapa. Zone 1 124 
is comprises if eleven (11) local government areas. Two hundred and four (204) 125 
households were randomly selected from five (5) local governments in zone 1. 126 

127 

For the purpose of this research, primary and secondary data were collected. Data 128 
for the study were analysed using both descriptive statistics and inferential statistics.